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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

250.00

318.00

750.00

50.00

95.00

FL

NY

1795 South Patrick Dr

1064 Holly Oaks Ct

1170.00

72 Howell Ave

Obama for America

10538-3250

32937

Transaction ID : C20261519

FLJacksonville

Larchmont

Indian Harbour Beach

Retired

Dechert LLP

Transaction ID : C19075449

32259-2804

Transaction ID : C19837539

JBC Industries Inc

09

25

31

395.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 12972385101

08

08

08

Joel Cohen

2012

2012

David Hoffner

2012

Simin B. Vaghefi

Professor

Owner

Attorney
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