SCHEDULE A-P ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FC	FOR LINE NUMBER:					PAGE 127875 / 169631					
(check only one)											
	16	X	17a		17b		17c		17d		18
	19a		19b		20a		20b		20c		21

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Simin B. Vaghefi	Transaction ID : C19075449				
Mailing Address 1064 Holly Oaks Ct		Date of Receipt M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
City Jacksonville	State Zip Code FL 32259-2804				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
Name of Employer Retired	Occupation Professor	95.00			
Receipt For: 2012 X Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date ▼ 1170.00				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Joel Cohen	Transaction ID : C19837539 Date of Receipt				
Mailing Address 1795 South Patrick Dr		08 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
City Indian Harbour Beach	State Zip Code FL 32937				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
Name of Employer JBC Industries Inc	Occupation Owner	50.00			
Receipt For: 2012 X Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date 318.00				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) David Hoffner		Transaction ID : C20261519 Date of Receipt			
Mailing Address 72 Howell Ave		08 31 2012			
City Larchmont	State Zip Code NY 10538-3250				
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period			
Name of Employer Dechert LLP	Occupation Attorney	250.00			
Receipt For: 2012 ✓ Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date 750.00				
Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (op	otional)	395.00			
	e number only)				